
 

 

White Rose Tour Schedule  2024 
 

 

Destination Dates Type Nts Dble  
 

Room 
share  

Single  
Occ. 

    £ (ea) £ (ea) £ (ea) 

Social & GPX workshop Thursday 8th February – Sunday 11th February                   ( All Guides)  3 460 460 635 

       

Antrim, Donegal & NW200 Tuesday 7th May – Sunday 12th May                             E 5 TBA TBA TBa 

                                                                                                         (Chris, Roy and Alison)      

Spanish Pyrenees Thursday 20th June  –  Sunday 30th June                                 
Ferry: Portsmouth – St.Malo   Caen – Portsmouth) 

E 10 1450 1585 1860 

                                                                                                          (Chris, Dave & John)      

Italian Alps & Dolomites Thursday 11th July – Monday 22nd July                           (Hull-Rotterdam) E 11 1325 1425 1755 

  Friday 12th July – Sunday 21st July                                (Eurotunnel)                                        E 9 1250 1350 1675 

                                                                                                           (Chris, Dave & John)          

Rhine & Black Forest Sunday 11th August – Monday 19th August                     (Hull-Rotterdam)     E 8 900 972 1145 

 Monday 12th August – Sunday 18th August                     (Eurotunnel)                                        E 6 790 895 1060 

       

Portugal & N. Spain Wednesday 11th September – Tuesday 24th September  
Ferry: Plymouth – Santander return 

E 13 1755 1935 2530 

                                                                                         (Chris, Dave & John)      

Lakes & Dales Thursday 10th October – Sunday 13th October                  G 3 435 460 595 

                                                                                                          (Chris)      


